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Warwickshire & District Federation
Nort sur Erdre (5103) 29" June 2019
30 members sent 281 birds

Liberated at 6:00 in a North West wind

Sect-Pos

Member

Chris Turner
John Gilbert

D Pallatt

R Shelton
John Gilbert
Fraser & Hunt
Fraser & Hunt
Lol Turner

R Shelton

R Shelton

SV Cole
Fraser & Hunt
Fraser & Hunt
J Hambidge
Chris Turner
Lol Turner
John Gilbert

E N Murrey & Sons
John Gilbert
Lol Turner
Fraser & Hunt
A W Robertson
D Pallatt

J W Havens
Chris Turner
Lol Turner

Lol Turner

N Howes

D Pallatt

Lol Turner

J A Murphy
Fraser & Hunt
Mr & Mrs J Wright
J Hambidge
John Gilbert
Chris Turner

J Hambidge

K Chapman

K J Walker

J W Havens

J W Havens
SV Cole

W M Marbrow
R Shelton

K J Walker

J Hambidge
SV Cole

J Hambidge
Grey & Green
Fraser & Hunt
Fraser & Hunt
Fraser & Hunt
E N Murrey & Sons
E N Murrey & Sons
Alan Stephenson
K J Walker

W M Marbrow
K J Walker

R Shelton

District
Coventry
High Cross
Shearsby
Ilkeston
High Cross
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Ilkeston
Ilkeston
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Chipping Norton
Coventry
Coventry
High Cross
Banbury
High Cross
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Shearsby
Whitwick
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Shearsby
Coventry
Willoughby
Coventry
Lutterworth
Chipping Norton
High Cross
Coventry
Chipping Norton
Leicester
Shepshed
Whitwick
Whitwick
Coventry
Whitwick
Ilkeston
Shepshed
Chipping Norton
Coventry
Chipping Norton
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Banbury
Banbury
Whitwick
Shepshed
Whitwick
Shepshed
Ilkeston

Ent Bird

GB17Z286856
GB18251358
GB16236649
GB15P00627
GB18215027
GB16217663
GB17268144
GB15231435
GB16E29952
GB16250386
GB17Z76724
GB11221061
GB18275421
GB17V75445
GB17298804
GB15231442
GB18215022
GB17A12566
GB17200168
GB16L21142
GB16217633
GB16266967
GB16236804
GB16298046
GB17286820
GB17225158
GB16228554
GB17285793
GB16236820
GB17225139
GB14214456
GB15293303
GB17213816
GB18A15813
GB18242822
GB16E40371
GB17V75465
GB15P48616
GB17259717
GB16298036
GB18277269
GB18254452
GB15254932
GB15P00623
GB16257279
GB18A15718
GB16219048
GB17244644
GB14C17016
GB18Z75411
GB15293304
GB17268114
GB16N26616
GB16N26637
GB17274042
GB18250470
GB17200797
GB18250448
GB16297742

Desc
DCHC
CHEQH
BLUEC
DCHC
BLWF H
BLUEC
BLPDH
CHEQC
CHWF H
DCHC
BLUEC
BLUEC
CHEQH
BLUEH
DCHC
BLWF C
CHEQH
BLUEC
BLUEH
CHEQC
BLUEC
CHEQC
BLUEC
CHEQC
DCHC
CHEQC
BLUEC
DKCHC
CHEQC
BLWF C
CHEQC
CHEQC
DKPD C
BLUEH
CHEQH
CHEQC
BLUEH
CHWF C
BLUEC
CHEQH
BLUEC
BLUEC
BLUEH
BLUEH
CHEQH
CHEQH
BLUEC
BLUEH
BLUEC
BLUEH
CHEQC
CHEQC
BLUEH
BLUEH
DCHC
BLUEC
CHEQC
BLUEC
CHEQH

Dist
343/741
349/784
351/808
381/1384
Bird 2
345/1651
Bird 2
344/445
Bird 2
Bird 3
342/1703
Bird 3
Bird 4
313/1736
Bird 2
Bird 2
Bird 3
314/1167
Bird 4
Bird 3
Bird 5
343/1134
Bird 2
366/389
Bird 3
Bird 4
Bird 5
344/914
Bird 3
Bird 6
352/282
Bird 6
3491214
Bird 2
Bird 5
Bird 4
Bird 3
357/1154
368/956
Bird 2
Bird 3
Bird 2
365/1427
Bird 4
Bird 2
Bird 4
Bird 3
Bird 5
342/967
Bird 7
Bird 8
Bird 9
Bird 2
Bird 3
366/951
Bird 3
Bird 2
Bird 4
Bird 5

AFT
08:12:33
08:56:40
09:00:07
09:52:52
09:06:48
09:13:17
09:19:56
09:23:33
10:25:31
10:36:31
09:34:03
09:46:51
09:46:54
08:56:06
09:48:03
09:55:25
10:08:30
09:08:11
10:10:04
10:05:01
10:09:14
10:11:59
10:31:20
11:01:35
10:25:20
10:41:28
10:46:56
10:52:32
11:06:59
10:53:52
11:19:47
11:27:44
11:37:01
10:36:50
12:03:23
11:57:31
11:05:12
12:37:46
13:01:10
13:05:27
13:23.06
12:36:40
13:44:00
14:20:24
13:53:34
11:59:08
13:15:31
12:27:51
13:44:20
13:53:14
13:53:29
13:53:44
12:41:29
12:50:04
16:45:29
17:19:12
18:42:00
19:22:42
20:49:29

Velocity
1227.11
1146.01
1145.23
1133.37
1124.77
1100.42
1087.35
1075.11
1074.24
1055.67
1051.51
1037.48
1037.39
1030.81
1027.83
1017.57
1010.72
1010.26
1008.13
1001.43
999.37
988.28
979.77
974.25
966.55
944.52
936.54
929.23
927.41
926.61
911.76
885.31
882.98
867.76
850.2
842.38
830.75
830.7
830.34
820.61
802.58
797.73
781.34
780.97
778.15
768.45
758.78
738.94
731.36
730.71
730.49
730.27
72727
719.17
641.59
624.17
573.82
557.87
537.78



